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Economy: BRUNEI DARUSSALAM
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Organization

Contacts
( Tel / HP / Fax / Email )

Mr. |lrwan Rashid

Senior Finance Officer

Ministry of Finance

T: 673-238-3854
F: 673-238-3954
IRWAN.RASHID@MOF.GOV.BN

Mr. |Rajali Abu Bakar

Senior Manager

Autoriti Monetari Brunei Darussalam

rajali.abubakar@ambd.gov.bn

Economy: CHILE

S/N |Title Name

Position

Organization

Contacts
( Tel / HP / Fax / Email )

Mr. |Juan Jose Matta

Advisor, Financial Inclusion
Unit

Financial Inclusion Unit, Ministry of Planning and Development

T: 569-640-6787
F: 562-838-3666
juan.matta@fosis.gob.cl

Ms. |Maria Valentina Konow

Economist, Minister’s
Cabinet

Research Department, Ministry of Planning and Development

T: 569-988-44628
F: 562-838-3666
mkonow@mideplan.gob.cl

Economy: PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

S/N |Title Name

Position

Organization

Contacts
( Tel / HP / Fax / Email )

Shen Tingting

Senior Staff

Ministry of Finance

T: 86-10-6855-1267
F: 86-10-6855-1240
shentingting@mof.gov.cn

Ms. Hu Xue

Section Chief of
International Department

China Banking Regulatory Commission

T: 86-10-6627-8922
F: 86-10-6627-7581
huxue@cbrc.gov.cn
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Organization

Contacts
( Tel / HP / Fax / Email )

Mr.

Kindy Rinaldy Syahrir

Deputy Director for
Interregional Cooperation

Centre for Regional and Bilateral Policy Fiscal Policy Office

ksyahrir@gmail.com

Mr. | K. Kristiyanto Section Chief APEC Finance Cooperation T: +62 21 384 0219, 345 1128
Centre for Regional and Bilateral Policy F: +62 21 345 1205
Fiscal Policy Office kris_gtr@yahoo.com
MoF, Indonesia

Mr. | Azka Subhan Aminur Senior Researcher Bank Indonesia (Central Bank) T: 622-138-17990

Ridho F: 622-123-11672
azka@bi.go.id
Ms. | Sri Noerhidajati Senior Researcher Bank Indonesia (Central Bank) T: 622-138-17779

F:622-123-11672
noerhidajati@bi.go.id

Economy: JAP AN

S/N
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Name

Position

Organization

Contacts
( Tel / HP / Fax / Email )

Mr.

Kazuto TSUJI

Executive Technical Advisor

Japan International Cooperation Agency

T: 81-3-5226 6901
F: 8°-3-5226 6329
Tsuji.Kazuto@jica.go..jp

Economy: Republic of Korea

S/N

Title

Name

Position

Organization

Contacts
( Tel / HP / Fax / Email )

Mr.

Shim Seung Hyun

Ministry of Strategy and Finance

T: +82.2.2150.4772

Economy: MALAYSIA
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Ms. | Kamisah Abdul Kadir

Acting Deputy Director

Central Bank of Malaysia

T: +603 2691 5757
F: +603 2691 6954
kamisah@bnm.gov.my

Mr. Andrew Fan Chiah Howe Manager Central Bank of Malaysia T: +603 2698 8044 ext 8528
F: +603 2691 6954
andrew@bnm.gov.my
Economy: MEXICO
S/N |Title Name Position Organization Contacts

( Tel / HP / Fax / Email )

Mr. |Jose Christian Carreon
Alvarez

Deputy General Director
of Financial Analysis and
International Affairs

Ministry of Finance and Public Credit, Mexico

T: 525-53688-1972
christian carreon@hacienda.gob.mx

Economy:PERU

S/N |Title Name

Position

Organization

Contacts
( Tel / HP / Fax / Email )

Mr. Jose Luis Ramirez

Principal Analyst —
Department of
International Affairs and
Training

Superintendency of Banking, Banking, Insurance and PPFA

T:511-630-9000 Ex, 1349
F: 511-630-9239
jramirez@sbs.gob.pe

Economy: PHILIPPINES
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Position

Organization

Contacts
( Tel / HP / Fax / Email )

Mr. Joselito Almario

Director

Department of Finance

T: 632-524-0607
F: 632-523-3825
itoy.almario@gmail.com

Ms. | Pia Bernadette Roman
Tayag

Head, Inclusive Finance
Advocacy Staff

Bangko Sentral Ng Pilipinas

T: 632-708-7482
F: 632-521-2629




proman@bsp.gov.ph
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Organization

Contacts
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Mr.

Boris Minin

Chief Economist of the
Department of
International Financial and
Economic Relations

Central Bank of the Russian Federation

T: 47 495771 9142
F: +7 495771 9143

mbvi@cbr.ru

Economy: CHINESE TAIPEI

S/N (Title

Name

Position

Organization

Contacts
( Tel / HP / Fax / Email )

Ms.

Ching-Fang Wu

Associate Researcher

Financial Supervisory Commission

T: 886-2-8968-0823
F: 886-2-8969-1162
chris605@fsc.gov.tw

Economy: THE UNITED STATES

S/N |Title Name Position Organization Contacts
( Tel / HP / Fax / Email )
Ms. | Lois E. Quinn Senior Economist & US Department of Treasury T: +1202 622 9122
Financial Systems Lois.Quinn@treasury.gov
Advisor, Office of
International Banking &
Securities Markets
Mr. | Seth Bleiweis Financial Attache of US Department of Treasury T: +65 6476 9076
Southeast Asia Seth.Bleiweis@treasury.gov

Economy: THAILAND




S/N |Title Name Position Organization Contacts
(Tel /HP / Fax / Email )

Mr. Pornchai Thiraveja Executive Director Bureau of Financial Inclusion Policy and Development PCTHI@mof.go.th
Mr. Kavit Sirison Director of Strategy for Bureau of Financial Inclusion Policy and Development kavit.s@mof.go.th
Microfinance
Mr. Kontee Nuchsuwan Senior Economist Bureau of Financial Inclusion Policy and Development knuchsuw@yahoo.com
Ms. Pornwasa Sirinupongs Director of International Bureau of International Economics Policy wasa@mof.go.th
Financial Cooperation
Section
Mrs. | Sasiphand Bhanarai Executive Director Bureau of International Economics Policy sasiphand@mof.go.th
Ms. | Kuntikar Jiranpitakkul Economist Bureau of Financial Inclusion Policy and Development kuntikarj@yahoo.co.uk
Ms. | Kunteera Ujjin Economist Bureau of Financial Inclusion Policy and Development kunteera@gmail.com
Ms. | Onnicha Sawangfa Economist Bureau of Financial Inclusion Policy and Development osawangfa@yahoo.com
Ms. | Sakun Lambasara Economist Bureau of International Economics Policy sakun@mof.go.th
Ms. | Patarisa Boonserm Economist Bureau of International Economics Policy T: 02-273 9020 #3311

patarisa.o@mof.go.th

Ms. | Surachadt Economist Bureau of International Economics Policy T: 02-273 9020 #3681
Sasipongpairoj surachadt@fpo.go.th
Ms. Pattrapa Vejpattarasin Analyst Financial Institution Strategy Department, BOT T: 02-356 7467
pattrapv@bot.or.th
Mr. Wiboon Perm- President Small Business Credit Guarantee Corporation T: +662 380 2741 Ext 102
Arayawong F: +622 308 2324

wiboon@sbcg.or.th
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Ms. | Viraya ltirunpatawong Ministry of Finance ta_j93@hotmail.com
Mr. Thanakon Soponwit Economist FPO thanakon pinij@hotmail.com
Ms. | Supak Suchintabandid Analyst Fiscal Policy Office, Ministry of Finance
Mr. Varit Sukhum Economist FPO fedex varit@hotmail.com
GUESTS
S/N |Title Name Position Organization Contacts
(Tel / HP / Fax / Email )
Raadhika Sihin AFI-Global T: +668 1916 7300

Raadhika.Sihin@afi-global.org

Hemant Baijal

The World Bank

T; +1 202 473 5759
hbaijal@worldbank.org

Nataliya Mylenko

Senior Financial Sector
Specialist

East Asia and Pacific Region, The World Bank Group

T: +1202-473-7552
nmylenko@worldbank.org

Qi Feng

Principal Financial Sector
Specialist

Asian Development Bank

T: +632 632 5973




